

MUGBERIA GANGADHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA

P.O.—BHUPATINAGAR, Dist.—PURBA MEDINIPUR, PIN.—721425, WEST BENGAL, INDIA
NAAC Re-Accredited B+Level Govt. aided College
CPE (Under UGC XII Plan) & NCTE Approved Institutions
DBT Star College Scheme Award Recipient

E-mail: mugberia_college@rediffmail.com // www.mugberiagangadharmahavidyalaya.ac.in

Ref. No.-MGM/ / /2022-2023

Notice

This is to notify that the NSS members of Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya are organizing a tree sapling distribution program for local residents in association with Mugberia Gram Panchayat on 19/07/2022. We kindly request all NSS members to actively participate in this noble initiative.

ESTD.-1964
Purba
Medinipur

All Mupatina (18)

Principal Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya

Date:- 12/07/2022



MUGBERIA GANGADHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA

P.O.—BHUPATINAGAR, Dist.—PURBA MEDINIPUR, PIN.—721425, WEST BENGAL, INDIA
NAAC Re-Accredited B-Level Govt. aided College
CPE (Under UGC XII Plan) & NCTE Approved Institutions
DBT Star College Scheme Award Recipient

E-mail: mugberia_college@rediffmail.com // www.mugberiagangadharmahavidyalaya.ac.in

Report of tree sapling distribution by NSS Member, 2021

The NSS members of Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya, in collaboration with Mugberia Gram Panchayat, organized a tree sapling distribution program on July 19, 2022, aimed at local residents. The initiative sought to enhance environmental conservation efforts and augment greenery within the community. NSS members actively participated in distributing saplings and provided educational sessions to residents, emphasizing the significance of tree planting for fostering a sustainable future. Through this commendable initiative, the NSS members showcased their dedication to environmental stewardship and community well-being.

Scheme Name: Greenery Mission

Date: on 19.07.2022

Place: Mugberia

No. of student Participation: 30

Twitter Link: https://twitter.com/MugberiaM/status/1549325282489708544/photo/3



Principal Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya





Principal
Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya

Office of the MUGBERIA GRAM PANCHAYAT

Bhagwanpun Bhagwan Bha

Ref. No. Bhagwanpulat

Date 7. 2022

To The principal Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya

This is to certify that Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya, in association with Mugberia Gram Panchayat, conducted the **tree** sapling distribution programme on 19/07/2022. This event was successfully organized, and it has significantly benefited our residents. The collaborative efforts between Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya and Mugberia Gram Panchayat have demonstrated a commitment to community welfare and education. We appreciate the efforts of Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya in organizing this program and look forward to working together on more projects in the future.

Smt. Namita Das Pradhan , Mugberia GramPanchayat

Mugberia Gram Panchayat